Student Satisfaction Survey Shri Sant
Damaji Mahavidyalaya Mangalwedha

14 responses

Untitled Title '

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this

survey. YT T T TA&UTE IR GUATH! &1 Ufgd! 0T aes 311
Tt gt .

14 responses

® a) Yes BT
@® b) No &

B) Age: dd

14 responses

7 (50%)

6 (42.9%)

1(7.1%)

21 22 23



C) College Name

14 responses

2 (14.3%)

1(7.1%) 1(7.1%)1 (7.1%)1 (7.1%)1 (7.1%)1 (7.1%) 1 (7.1%) 1(7.1%)1 (7.1%)
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D) Gender: fci

14 responses

® a) Female Wl
® b) Male g3¥
©® c) Transgender CIToI&X

E) What degree program are you pursuing now?3{Tq0] 37T HIvTT
&3 Ui 94 fRied 3H1gTd HRd 3Merd

14 responses



@ 2a) Bachelor's TGdl
MA @ b) Master's TR

F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? ™) {0 &7
DIUIT fAvT QAT RIehd SMTETd SHTETA?

14 responses

@ a) Arts Dl

@ b) Commerce T
® d) Professional AT
m @ ¢) Other: ™

Student Satisfaction Survey

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? qIid fopait

S{ATRIHH YT ol STl

14 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%

@® 1-30t054%
@ 0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? fRr&fpil
id RIGITIRITST B TR it



14 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly Tquigo!

@ 3 - Satisfactorily
HHAUTIDRD

© 2 - Poorly SEHIYM®HRGU
@ 1 - Indifferently @T‘f&mﬁf

@ 0 - Won't teach at all 3ffTaTd
Rrge A6t

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? TR1&® fodl

I YbR Hdle H1e Wbl

14 responses

)

@ 4 - Always effective T8HT
gHTat

@ 3 - Sometimes effective
FHefiwed gurdt

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily Tad
HHTYTIDRRD

@ 1- Generally ineffective
HIYROUUY SOHTAT

@ 0- Very poor communication
G TR HO0T

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

R auaTer fRrereman ePE ITH UHR auiH H8 HRId

14 responses

@ 4- Excellent 3&HY

@ 3 - Very good EHEH'TI?I
® 2 - Good TTA

® 1 - Fair 31

@ 0- Poor W§



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

@ 4 - Always fair ERCIAELEE]
@ 3 - Usually fair 9HI:
e

2 — Sometimes unfair
Pl SIHRSD

@ 1 - Usually unfair 9841
S DHRD

@ 0- Unfair 3101

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

fR1eemi= T SRS TH e HHRRITAud qHeRI Tl el gial
cal)

14 responses

@ 4 - Every time TA® 9]
@ 3 - Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

Fefimet
® 1 — Rarely Hfad
@ 0- Never HEfT ATl

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship,
student exchange, field visit opportunities for students.
HeTfdeTera faematardt Se-i, faendf faf oy, & de . ddfi
AT GUATITST Hichd TgHNT Uefell .

14 responses



@ 4 - Regularly Fafirqaoy
@ 3 - Often UGl
28.6% ©® 2 - Sometimes HeNHH
A @ 1 - Rarely Hfud
@ 0- Never T ATgT

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 30l

31O HTaP dTé g Agd B,

14 responses

@ 4 - Significantly T&UNYT

@ 3 - Very well U ITA

@ 2 — Moderately AT JHTUT
@ 1 - Marginally fdR®I®

@ 0- Not at all G1d g

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and
grow. HETI=Tad faemaiaT fRrevaren 3nfor faswrar sHd Teft
JUAS Ho ol

14 responses




10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcomes and programme outcomesﬁ[&@'@%’ﬁﬂ 3(ufard
3l &I, 3WMEshY YR 101 Uedt=am uRumdifawdt drfgat
ERIKEGIGH

14 responses

@ 4 - Every time U@ dcb!
@ 3 - Usually 9841

2— Occasionally/Sometimes

Fefiapet
® 1 —Rarely wid
@ 0- Never T 181

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned

task to you. 3T FRIHIRE MU A feaedr Hrafag
3{TIRGH UTSYRTAT BT BT,

14 responses

@ 4 —Every time UA® dBt
@ 3 - Usually 9841

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

Cicadl]
@ 1 - Rarely Hfud
@ 0- 1 don't have a mentor HaT

e e e

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications. FR1&® IaTERUl 0T SITRANTIGR Hehed-T TqY HId.

14 responses



@ 4 - Every time U@ dc!

@ 3 - Usually 9841
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
Cicad]]
A @ 1- Rarely ®fdd

@ 0 — Never HEF A8

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with

providing right level of challengesﬁ[&‘@ EFI%[ g sfieEdd
3{TI0T TG UTded okl 33T UG HRUAN UiTgd bRl

14 responses
@ 4 - Fully gofuor
@ 3 - Reasonably arsiat
® 2 - Partially 3{1d:
ﬂ @ 1 - Slightly ¥I3d
@ 0- Unable to 3

14.Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to

overcome them. RI&® U HHHATTUN HISFUITA STOT AT
&R HRUTTA ST Hed HIUaT H&H 3{Tgd.

14 responses




15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the

teaching learning process. HeTdgTad Riequara Ui ddid
;@;@, S{TGTAT SHTTOT aid TOTa<l GURUATT faemai-T qafauarar vad

14 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree JUTIOl
HeHd
@ 3 - Agree 9gHd

2 — Neutral dc¥®
A @ 1 - Disagree 3TgHd
@ 0 - Strongly disagree guITO!
TgHd

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. ERICEIREN
fR1erep § g Srya arefquarand) faendf Sfa ugcdian SuwamT
DHIATd oY DI SHATHD RI&f0T, Tyt fRreror 3for waw
HISqugTT Ugl.

14 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent HI&AT
EEINIG]
@ 3 - Moderate H&H
2 — Some what Tg! ®1I
@ 1 - Very little U HHT
@ 0 — Not at all GBI 181




17.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular
activities. TR/ MUY 31ARATR IUHHHE YN YOI

Mg d PHRard.

14 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree ufuTr
qgHd

@ 3 - Agree UgHd
2 — Neutral dc®[

@ 1 - Disagree 3HgHd

@ 0 - Strongly disagree JoTIol
SHeHd

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft
skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the

world of work. AT / FRISHIGR SATUeTT HIESHTId oo
ST} ITte S, Sia HIY 0T ISR ST
SMHITT HIUATS! T el ST,

14 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent HI&AT
EEINIG

@ 3 — Moderate HIH

2 — Some what T8l JHTUI
@ 1 - Very little TUT HHT

@ 0 — Not at all GS1 I8!

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. fRrerw Rrevad sraarT
fddll T Terita! Ulolaey, Ao HITSaT STd! Soiet (Hifge
-AA ) e IR

14 responses



@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your
institute is very good. 3T HETASTCATdT JeTT -3&qTg

Uferdi THUT T[UTaT U TRTa 3113,

14 responses

@ 4 —Strongly agree quqﬁr
HdeHd

@ 3 - Agree 9gHd
2 — Neutral dc¥®]
@ 1 - Disagree 3TgHd

@ 0 - Strongly disagree guITO!
SHgHd

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall
teaching — learning experience in your institution. AUl

3G -3 RIGUIT SHd GRS ot fAeon
/ AT .

14 responses

Classes very study
Satat prayatan karat raha

All college staff is good teaches

%Wgam?ﬂﬁﬁwwﬁmwmm 2. foemeatan sreme ugdae RO %01, 3. Famfq
&1 G U1,

No answer



Students na future madhe upyogi padel as knowledge dya . Tyana competitive exams sathi motivate kara
1.je student clg attend kru shakt nahit tynchysathi kahitri niyojan

1. More ICT based teaching mode should be need for students
2. Separate Library to be need boys
3.To more explore outside learning experience give to students

New teaching always

1.New study room
2. Problems toilets
3.Need of WiFi

1,51 R1&1BT A1 I A1) AT i1 dai- TTe] HRIa,ATes TRI&fh Yefiear IR e WX et

2.3d ol HeTTaeTd Hell UTal Yoy ATR TS el ak SHROIY] gR AT Urges Wetteat Rraren e fmfur €13
Tl Y Th el gR ST 1.

3.1 el (aart )HTHHATGH RIdbd SRIAMT Yo i1 3o RI&01 JUgIdt e Srard URg ieard STAfdy™ (sef
confidence) faemff 78 areTar I} HRIfaeerd 7Y S Hd 9.

s g=are

SPE Pl GHTGRNI

Best teaching

Please clean ladies room. In The library books are unavailable. For girls give a napkin facilities.
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